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Plouffe, Jacques

VanderMey, Nicholas

Yanitski, Stephen

Fenske, Mike

MacDonald, Mathew

Lynes, Kevin

Cartier, Jacob
McEvay, Mike
Mah, Matthew

Chow, Kevin
Heffernan, Wes

Willner, Tyler

Risdon, Dustin

Royal Mayfair GC

Valley Ridge GC

Turner Valley GC

Olds GC

Barrhead GC

Glendale G&CC
M-Squared Golf Instruction
Mill Woods GC

Blackhawk GC

Dynamic Motion Golf
Performance Centre

Lakeside GC

Water Valley GC

Pro-Junior
Blackhawk GC
July 10, 2018
Field Size: 50
Total Purse: $12,600.00

TEAM NET RESULTS

Assaly, Sonny
Kortbeek, Eric
Born, Payton
Fenton, Jordan
Heyburn, Nate
Casavant, Reid
Matty, Evan
Lai, Owen
Mah, Cade

Hughes, Ryan
Murchison, Max

Webber, Jaidyn

Janes, Mark

$562.00
$562.00
$337.00
$337.00
$188.00
$188.00
$188.00
$188.00
$188.00
$115.00

$115.00

$115.00
$115.00

$650.00
$475.00
$375.00
$300.00
$250.00
$205.00
$180.00
$160.00
$145.00
$130.00

$120.00

$110.00
$100.00

TEAM GROSS RESULTS

Gibson, Craig Sirocco GC Betker, Mathew $650.00 $650.00
Broderson, Kevin Broderson, Chase 64 $475.00 $475.00
Bassen, Brian Strathmore GC Allan, Korbin 65 $375.00 $375.00

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
I R N B

Heffernan, Wes Dynamic Motion Golf Performance Centre 67 $650.00
Plouffe, Jacques Royal Mayfair GC 68 $475.00
Broderson, Kevin 69 $337.00
VanderMey, Nicholas 69 $337.00
Cartier, Jacob Glendale G&CC 70 $227.00
McEvay, Mike M-Squared Golf Instruction 70 $227.00
Gibson, Craig Sirocco GC 71 $161.00
Johnson, Greg Golf Future 71 $161.00
Risdon, Dustin Water Valley GC 71 $161.00
Chow, Kevin Blackhawk GC 72 $120.00

Professional Golfers’ Association of Alberta



Dunn, Clayton
Mah, Matthew
Hart, Samuel

Powell, Quinn

Mill Woods GC

Hamptons GC (The)

72
72
73
73

$120.00
$120.00
$50.00
$50.00



