

Pro-Junior Blackhawk GC July 10, 2018 Field Size: 50

Total Purse: \$12,600.00

TEAM NET RESULTS						
Player	Facility	Partner	Facility	Score	Money	Gift Cert
Plouffe, Jacques	Royal Mayfair GC	Assaly, Sonny		62	\$562.00	\$650.00
VanderMey, Nicholas	PGA of Alberta Member	Kortbeek, Eric		62	\$562.00	\$475.00
Yanitski, Stephen	Valley Ridge GC	Born, Payton		63	\$337.00	\$375.00
Fenske, Mike	Turner Valley GC	Fenton, Jordan		63	\$337.00	\$300.00
MacDonald, Mathew	Olds GC	Heyburn, Nate		64	\$188.00	\$250.00
Lynes, Kevin	Barrhead GC	Casavant, Reid		64	\$188.00	\$205.00
Cartier, Jacob	Glendale G&CC	Matty, Evan		64	\$188.00	\$180.00
McEvay, Mike	M-Squared Golf Instruction	Lai, Owen		64	\$188.00	\$160.00
Mah, Matthew	Mill Woods GC	Mah, Cade		64	\$188.00	\$145.00
Chow, Kevin	Blackhawk GC	Hughes, Ryan		65	\$115.00	\$130.00
Heffernan, Wes	Dynamic Motion Golf Performance Centre	Murchison, Max		65	\$115.00	\$120.00
Willner, Tyler	Lakeside GC	Webber, Jaidyn		65	\$115.00	\$110.00
Risdon, Dustin	Water Valley GC	Janes, Mark		65	\$115.00	\$100.00

TEAM GROSS RESULTS						
Player	Facility	Partner	Facility	Score	Money	Gift Cert
Gibson, Craig	Sirocco GC	Betker, Mathew		63	\$650.00	\$650.00
Broderson, Kevin		Broderson, Chase		64	\$475.00	\$475.00
Bassen, Brian	PGA of Alberta Member	Allan, Korbin		65	\$375.00	\$375.00

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS					
Player	Facility	Score	Money		
Heffernan, Wes	Dynamic Motion Golf Performance Centre	67	\$650.00		
Plouffe, Jacques	Royal Mayfair GC	68	\$475.00		
Broderson, Kevin		69	\$337.00		
VanderMey, Nicholas	PGA of Alberta Member	69	\$337.00		
Cartier, Jacob	Glendale G&CC	70	\$227.00		
McEvay, Mike	M-Squared Golf Instruction	70	\$227.00		
Gibson, Craig	Sirocco GC	71	\$161.00		
Johnson, Greg	Golf Future	71	\$161.00		
Risdon, Dustin	Water Valley GC	71	\$161.00		
Chow, Kevin	Blackhawk GC	72	\$120.00		

Dunn, Clayton		72	\$120.00
Mah, Matthew	Mill Woods GC	72	\$120.00
Hart, Samuel	Hamptons GC (The)	73	\$50.00
Powell, Quinn		73	\$50.00